"A" Grade accredited by NAAC



**KALIABOR COLLEGE** 

(Affiliated to Gauhati University, UGC recognized) P.O. - KUWARITOL - 782137: NAGAON: ASSAM

Email: principal@kaliaborcollege.org Tele-Fax: 03672-295517 website: www.kaliaborcollege.org

Ref: KC12/App/ Gr-IV/23/255-285/B

Date: 12/04/2023

To, All the Candidates Applied for Grade IV Post Kaliabor College

## Sub: Revised Calling letter for the post of Grade IV & Library Bearer Date of Interview: 18/04/2023

## Sir/Madam,

In response to your application for the post of Grade-IV in, Kaliabor College, Kuwaritol, Nagaon-Assam, I am pleased to call you to appear before the Interview which is scheduled to be held on 18/04/2023 at 10 a.m. at college premises. As per norms of the interview there will be a written test of **50 Marks for 2 hours duration** and an interview of **05 marks**. (*Call letters issued to the candidates contain that there will be a written test of 40 Marks for 2 hours duration and an interview of 10 marks which should be now read as that there will be a written test of 50 Marks for 2 hours duration and an interview of 05 marks.) Those candidates who have not submitted the application fees receipt are kindly requested to submit the proof of their payment on or before 17/03/2023.* You are asked to bring all the required original testimonials and also to reach the venue 30 minutes prior to scheduled time for some paperwork. It is to be mentioned that no T.A & D.A will be provided.

12/4/2

(Dr. Uttam Kr Baruah)

Principal

Kaliabor College

Principal Kaliabor College C.- Kuwaritol - 782137 Nogaon : Assam

"A" Grade accredited by NAAC



**KALIABOR COLLEGE** 

(Affiliated to Gauhati University, UGC recognized) P.O. - KUWARITOL - 782137: NAGAON: ASSAM

Email: principal@kaliaborcollege.org

Tele-Fax: 03672-295517

website: www.kaliaborcollege.org

Name of the Post- Grade IV (Unreserved & S.T. Hills)				
Date of the Interview: 18/04/2023 Examination Time : 10 AM				
SL No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate		
1	1	Mr. Jadab Datta,		
2	2	Mr. Pranju Jyoti Borah		
3	3	Mr. Puskar Boruah		
4	4	Mr. Naba Jyoti Bordoloi		
5	5	Mr. Bhaskarjyoti Borah		
6	6	Mr. Uttam Borah		
7	7	Mr. Bhaskar Jyoti Pachani		
8	8	Mr. Kaushik Borah		
9	9	Mr. Gunamoni Borah		
10	10	Mr. Prasanna Thakur		
11	11	Mr. Gaurab Jyoti Goswami		
12	12	Bipul Kramcha		
13	13	Sabita Kramchapi		
14	14	Mrilin Enghipi		
15	15	Nahar Kramchapi		
16	16	Deben Terang		
17	17	Sanjoy Kramsa		
18	18	Kanak Kathar		
19	19	Bijit Kramcha		

12/4/23 (Dr. Uttam Kr Baruah) Principal

Kaliabor College Principal Kaliabor College 1.0.- Kuwaritol - 782137 Nagaon : Assam

"A" Grade accredited by NAAC



0

(Affiliated to Gauhati University, UGC recognized)

P.O. - KUWARITOL - 782137: NAGAON: ASSAM

Email: principal@kaliaborcollege.org Tele-Fax: 03672-295517 website: www.kaliaborcollege.org

Name of the Post- Library Bearer ( Unreserved)				
Date of the Interview: 18/04/2023, Examination Time : 10 AM				
SL No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate		
1	20	Bhabani Upadhaya		
2	21	Pushkar Boruah		
3	22	Mostaq Mainul Suja		
4	23	Manuj Ranghang		
5	24	Pratima Upadhyaya		
6	25	Hareswar Kakati		
7	26	Rupjyoti Bhuyan		
8	27	Gaurab Jyoti Goswami		
9	28	Sagarika Khanikar		
10	29	Jadab Datta		
11	30	Gaurav Chetri		
12	31	Kabita Chetri		

[] [] (Dr. Uttam Kr Baruah)

Principal

Kaliabor College Principal Kaliabor College P.O.- Kuwaritol - 762137 Nagaon : Assam